.
Copper Coated Aluminum Bar CAB
♦ Product Description
1. Material Composition and Component Table：
Material： composite material copper-aluminum Copper：T2(C1100) ，
Aluminum：1060
Alloy elements
AL

Model No.
Thickness*
Width
(mm)
Model No.
Thickness*
Width
(mm)
Model No.
Thickness*
Width
(mm)
Model No.
Thickness* Width
(mm)
CAB4-30 4*30 CAB4-40 4*40 CAB4-50 4*50 CAB4-60 4*60 MGB4-80 4*80
CAB4-100 4*100 CAB4-120 4*120 CAB5-25 5*25 CAB5-30 5*30 MGB5-40 5*40
CAB5-45 5*45 CAB5-50 5*50 CAB5-60 5*60 CAB5-80 5*80 MGB5.5-35 5.5*35
CAB5.5-45 5.5*45 CAB5.5-55 5.5*55 CAB5.5-70 5.5*70 CAB5.5-85 5.5*85 MGB5.5-110 5.5*110
CAB5.5-120 5.5*120 CAB6-30 6*30 CAB6-40 6*40 CAB6-50 6*50 MGB6-60 6*60
CAB6-70 6*70 CAB6-80 6*80 CAB6-85 6*85 CAB6-100 6*100 MGB6-110 6*110
CAB6-120 6*120 CAB6-140 6*140 CAB6-150 6*150 CAB8-40 8*40 MGB8-50 8*50
CAB8-60 8*60 CAB8-70 8*70 CAB8-80 8*80 CAB8-85 8*85 MGB8-100 8*100
CAB10-30 10*30 CAB10-40 10*40 CAB10-50 10*50 CAB10-60 10*60 MGB10-70 10*70
CAB10-80 10*80 CAB10-100 10*100 CAB10-120 10*120 CAB10-125 10*125 MGB10-140 10*140
CAB10-150 10*150 CAB12-60 12*60 CAB12-80 12*80 CAB12-100 12*100 MGB12-120 12*120
CAB12-135 12*135 CAB12-140 12*140 CAB12-150 12*150 CAB15-40 15*40
CAB3-25 3*25 CAB3-30 3*30 CAB3-40 3*40 CAB3-50 3*50
Model Selection Instruction: For example, if you need thickness * width 4*30 and length 1 meter, then the model No.is
CAB4-30(L=1000mm).